User Manual
08/2024
#177CMA1B        #177CMA2B        #177CMA1L2U        #177CMA3L        #177CMAPADJ
Base Models:
Automatic
Coffee Makers
177CMA3L177CMA1B

Automatic Coffee Maker
9www.AvantcoEquipment.com
177CMA1L2U Parts Diagram
User Manual
Automatic Coffee Maker
10 www.AvantcoEquipment.com
Decanter Brewers Spare Parts List
# DESCRIPTION VENDOR #
1 Foot NUB001
2 Bottom Cover NUB002
3 Base Frame NUB003
5 Relay NUB005
6 Relay Holder NUB006
7 Wire Clip NUB007
8 Power Cord + Plug NUB008
11 Inflow Pipe NUB011
12 Boiler Tank NUB012
14 Main Heater NUB014
15 Sealing Ring Of Boiler NUB015
16 Lid Of Boiler Tank NUB016
17 Outflow Pipe NUB017
18 Auto Thermostat NUB018
19 Manual Thermostat NUB019
21 Fever Partition NUB021
22 Mica Warming Plate Holder NUB022A
23 Mica Warming Plate NUB023A
24 Warming Plate NUB024
28 Lid Of Water Reservoir NUB028
29 Net Of Water Entrance NUB029
31 Upper Cover NUB031
32 Waterproof Panel NUB032
# DESCRIPTION VENDOR #
34 Water Reservoir NUB034
36 Indicator (Red) NUB036A
36 Indicator (Green) NUB036B
37 Upper Frame NUB037
38 Screw of Sprinkler NUB038
39 Sealing Ring of Sprinkler NUB039
40 Sprinkler Holder NUB040
41 Sprinkler NUB041
42 Power Switch Single NUB042A
45 Body Frame NUB045
46 Rear Cover NUB046
47 SS Filter Bowl NUB047
48 Filter Supporter of Filter Bowl NUB048
49 Upper Panel NUB049
50 Lower Panel NUB050
51 Solenoid Valve NUB051
52 Solenoid Fixer NUB052
53 Level Switch NUB053
54 Elbow in Tank NUB054
55 Inflow Pipe NUB055
57 Push Switch NUB057
58 Solenoid Valve Holder NUB058
59 Double Float Switch NUB059
User Manual
Automatic Coffee Maker
11www.AvantcoEquipment.com
177CMAPADJ Parts Diagram

37 Upper Frame NUB037
39 Sealing Ring of Sprinkler NUB039
40 Sprinkler Holder NUB040
41 Sprinkler NUB041
42 Power Switch Single (black) NUB042A
45 Body Frame NUB045
46 Rear Cover NUB046
47 Filter Pan NUB047
48 Spring NUB048
49 Upper Panel NUB049
51 Solenoid Valve NUB051
52 Solenoid Fixer NUB052
53 Level Switch 2.2L/2.5L/2.6L NUB053
54 Elbow in Tank 10x40x40mm NUB054
55 Solenoid Inflow Pipe 10x15x330 NUB055
56 Shift Switch of Capacity NUB056
57 Push Switch NUB057
58 Solenoid Valve Holder NUB058
59 Float Switch NUB059
60 Elbow-out NUB060
62 Sprinkler Cover NUB062